

Pos. Nr.	Text	Art.-Nr.	Preisgruppe
1	Schraube M 2 x 4 <i>Screw M 2 x 4</i>	85670	2
2	Schraube M 2 x 6 <i>Screw M 2 x 6</i>	85672	2
3	Schraube M 1,4 x 3,2 / 1,1 <i>Screw M 1,4 x 3,2 / 1,1</i>	85776	2
4	Schraube M 1,4 x 6,1 <i>Screw M 1,4 x 6,1</i>	85777	2
5	Schraube M 1,6 x 4 <i>Screw M 1,6 x 4</i>	85815	2
6	Feder <i>Spring</i>	86202	2
7	Zahnrad <i>Gear</i>	86490	2
8	Schneckenkammerdeckel <i>Worm cover</i>	93400	2
9	Laufgestellrückenfeder <i>Pilot frame set</i>	108226	2
10	Schraube M 2 x 20 <i>Screw M 2 x 20</i>	108926	2
11	Steckteilesatz <i>Push in part set</i>	109234	22
12	Kuppelstange re. <i>Connecting r.</i>	109236	9
13	Kuppelstange li. <i>Connector l.</i>	109237	9
14	Steckteilesatz <i>Push in parts set</i>	109239	22
15	Lokplatine kpl. <i>Printed circuit ass.</i>	109240	38
16	Lokflexplatine <i>Loc printed</i>	109241	23
17	Schneckensatz kpl. <i>Worm set ass.</i>	109242	24
18	Steuerung schwarz <i>Steering black</i>	109244	60
19	Lokboden <i>Boiler bottom</i>	109246	15
20	Grundrahmen <i>Frame</i>	109247	30
21	Kardanschale lang <i>Cardan bearing long</i>	109248	4
22	Steckteilesatz <i>Push in parts set</i>	109249	24
23	Laterne Kessel unten <i>Latern boiler below</i>	109250	20
24	Zahnrad z=16 <i>Gear z=16</i>	109251	2
25	Ansatzschraube <i>Screw</i>	109252	2
26	Radsatz 1 <i>Wheelset 1</i>	109253	33
27	Radsatz 2 <i>Wheelset 2</i>	109254	33
28	Radsatz 3 <i>Wheelset 3</i>	109255	34
29	Puffer flach <i>Buffer flat</i>	109268	4
30	Puffer gewölbt <i>Buffer vaulted</i>	109269	4
31	Pufferbohle <i>Buffer plank ass.</i>	109270	3
32	Steckverbindung <i>Plug in connection</i>	109272	40
33	Drahtlampe <i>Light bulb</i>	109278	10
34	Laufgestellsatz <i>Pilot frame set</i>	109284	20
35	Vorlaufbandsatz <i>Pilot wheel set</i>	109287	28
36	Nachlaufbandsatz <i>Tail wheelset</i>	109288	25
37	Steckteilesatz <i>Push in parts set</i>	109296	31
38	Kontaktstift 1 x 8,5 <i>Contact pin 1 x 8,5</i>	109545	3
39	Schraube M 1,6 x 8 <i>Screw M 1,6 x 8</i>	85695	2
40	Kontaktstift <i>Contact pin</i>	100893	2
41	Schleifer <i>Connector</i>	107506	15
42	Schleiferschachtel <i>Connector box</i>	109301	4
43	Schleiferkontakt <i>Connector contact</i>	109302	4
44	Radsatz 1 <i>Wheelset 1</i>	109303	32
45	Radsatz 2 <i>Wheelset 2</i>	109311	32
46	Radsatz 3 <i>Wheelset 3</i>	109312	33
47	Lokplatine komplett <i>Printed circuit assembly</i>	109313	39
48	Vorlaufbandsatz <i>Pilot wheel set</i>	109315	21

